for 4 … 20 mA two-wire technology
Low operating cost
Compact design
Well-proven technology
Robust and environmentally ruggedized
Wide operating temperature range -40 ... 85 °C
Easy to commission, “single pushbutton”

see Data Sheet 10/63-1.20 EN
1.4 Order information, accessories 2
TZIDC , TZIDC-110, TZIDC-120, TZIDC-200, TZIDC-210, TZIDC-220 Catalog No.
Attachment kit for  Manufacturer / Type
Air Torque SC 30 9) 319604
Air Torque SC-P-60-4 9) 319604
Air Torque SR 30 9) 319603
ARI DP32, DP33, DP34  7959125
AMG SAD 010 ... SAF 040 9) 319603
AMG SAD 040 ... SAF 050 9) 319605
ARCA 812 stroke 30 mm  7959107
ARCA 812 stroke 60 mm  7959106
ARCA 813 stroke 30 mm  7959109
ARCA 813 stroke 60 mm  7959108
Automax DA 85 ... DA150 9) 319603
Badger Meter ATC 754/755  7959123
bar GTE / GTD 045 ... 127 9) 319604
bar GTE / GTD 143 ... 254 9) 319605
Bray 92 / 93 series 9) 319603
Conovalve Series 740.000 / 750.000 / 770.000 / 795.000  7959125
El-O-Matic ED / ED / PE / PD 500 ... 4004 9) 319605
El-O-Matic ED / ED / PE / PD 25 ... 350 9) 319603
FESTO DRD-4-F05 ... DRD-50F10 9) 319603
FESTO DRD-77-F10 ... DRD-255-F14 9) 319605
Fisher 1051-30, 1052-30  7959214
Fisher 1061 size 130  7959206
Fisher 471  7959195
Fisher 585 C  7959250